
 
 
 
 
 

City of Walled Lake 
Department of Planning and Development 

1499 E. West Maple Road, Walled Lake, Michigan 48390-9077 
Phone (248) 624-4847 - Facsimile (248) 624-1616 

 
PLANNING COMMISSION AND ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS  

SCHEDULE AND APPLICATION DEADLINE 
 

PLANNING COMMISSION 
 

 
PC MEETING 

DATE 

 
APPLICATION 

DEADLINE 

 
PC MEETING 

DATE 

 
APPLICATION 

DEADLINE 
 

01/14/25 
 

12/03/24 
 

07/08/25 
 

05/27/25 
 

02/11/25 
 

01/06/25 
 

08/12/25 
 

07/01/25 
 

03/11/25 
 

01/28/25 
 

09/09/25 
 

07/29/25 
 

04/08/25 
 

02/25/25 
 

10/14/25 
 

09/02/25 
 

05/13/25 
 

04/01/25 
 

11/17/25** 
 

10/07/25 
 

06/10/25 
 

04/29/25 
 

12/09/25 
 

10/28/25 
 
 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
 

 
ZBA MEETING 

DATE 

 
APPLICATION 

DEADLINE 

 
ZBA MEETING 

DATE 

 
APPLICATION 

DEADLINE 
 

01/27/25 
 

12/16/24 
 

07/28/25 
 

06/16/25 
 

02/24/25 
 

1/13/25 
 

08/25/25 
 

07/14/25 
 

03/31/25 
 

02/17/25 
 

09/29/25 
 

08/18/25 
 

04/28/25 
 

03/17/25 
 

10/27/25 
 

9/15/25 
 

05/19/25* 
 

04/07/25 
 

11/24/25 
 

10/13/25 
 

06/30/25 
 

05/19/25 
 

12/29/25 
 

11/17/25 
 

Applications received after 5:00 p.m. of the deadline date shall be placed on the agenda of the next regularly 
scheduled meeting.  Questions regarding this Schedule and Application Deadline should be referred to the 
Director of Planning and Development 
 
* Date changed due to Holiday (Memorial Day)  
** Date changed to Third Monday 


