

## City of Walled Lake Department of Planning and Development 1499 E. West Maple Road, Walled Lake, Michigan 48390-9077 Phone (248) 624-4847 - Facsimile (248) 624-1616

## PLANNING COMMISSION AND ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS SCHEDULE AND APPLICATION DEADLINE

## PLANNING COMMISSION

PC MEETING DATE	APPLICATION DEADLINE	PC MEETING DATE	APPLICATION DEADLINE
01/14/25	12/03/24	07/08/25	05/27/25
02/11/25	01/06/25	08/12/25	07/01/25
03/11/25	01/28/25	09/09/25	07/29/25
04/08/25	02/25/25	10/14/25	09/02/25
05/13/25	04/01/25	11/17/25**	10/07/25
06/10/25	04/29/25	12/09/25	10/28/25

## **ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS**

ZBA MEETING DATE	APPLICATION DEADLINE	ZBA MEETING DATE	APPLICATION DEADLINE
01/27/25	12/16/24	07/28/25	06/16/25
02/24/25	1/13/25	08/25/25	07/14/25
03/31/25	02/17/25	09/29/25	08/18/25
04/28/25	03/17/25	10/27/25	9/15/25
05/19/25*	04/07/25	11/24/25	10/13/25
06/30/25	05/19/25	12/29/25	11/17/25

Applications received after 5:00 p.m. of the deadline date shall be placed on the agenda of the next regularly scheduled meeting. Questions regarding this Schedule and Application Deadline should be referred to the Director of Planning and Development

<sup>\*</sup> Date changed due to Holiday (Memorial Day)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Date changed to Third Monday